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XVIII DELFIN KUP 2024
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.3.2024

Дисциплина 2 Жени/F, 100m Слободно/Free АПС/Опен
23.03.2024 - 17:05 Резултатите
MKD АПС/Опен 55.98 Анастасија Богдановска MKD Виндзор (CAN) 07.12.2016
MKD - 16 56.17 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Скопје 13.12.2020
MKD - 14 56.79 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION
MKD - 12 1:01.34 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Приштина (KOS) 30.09.2017
MKD - 10 1:08.19 Мирјана Бошевска

Поени: FINA 2019

Место ГнР. Времето Поени 50m 100m

CATEGORY A

1. Sara Jankovik 08 PK Skopje 58.31 639
2. Katja Tanaskoska 08 PK Skopje 1:00.00 587
3. Leona Velichkovska 06 Beta Sharks, SK 1:00.69 567
4. Kalina Kuzmanovska 08 Beta Sharks, SK 1:02.62 516
5. Luesa Berila 09 Step, PR 1:03.43 497
6. Riga Kastrati 11 Step, PR 1:04.28 477
7. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 1:04.44 474
8. Kalina Penovska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:06.79 425
9. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 1:07.76 407

10. Nita Zhushi 11 Step, PR 1:07.77 407
11. Lea Selmani 10 Ilirida, FK 1:07.95 404
12. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:08.23 399
13. Lisa Emini 10 Step, PR 1:08.27 398
14. Elena Petrovic 11 Leskovac, LE 1:08.33 397
15. Darija Paneva 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:08.75 390
16. Rosana Gosheva 07 PK Skopje 1:08.88 388
17. Mia Milevska 11 PK Skopje 1:09.21 382
18. Angela Trajcev 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1:09.38 379
19. Teodora Kirandzikj 08 PK Skopje 1:09.44 378
20. Artesa Azemi 12 Step, PR 1:10.98 354
21. Parga Abazi 13 Step, PR 1:11.20 351
22. Bora Ademi 15 Step, PR 1:11.57 346

--- Nezvanično KOS rekord ---

23. Mia Anicin 09 PK Skopje 1:12.06 339
24. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:13.92 314
25. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 1:14.27 309
26. Katja Kalacoska 13 PK Skopje 1:16.15 287
27. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 1:17.77 269
28. Kaja Trpkovska 11 PK Skopje 1:18.60 261
29. Grigorija Antevska 11 Vardar 8, SK 1:19.03 257
30. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 1:19.86 249
31. Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 1:20.54 242
32. Eda Rahman 13 Vardar 8, SK 1:21.41 235
33. Melanija Kjulakovska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:21.47 234
34. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 1:21.71 232
35. Ema Martinovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:22.38 226
36. Gjorgina Tuneva 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:22.92 222
37. Ajla Rahman 14 Vardar 8, SK 1:26.09 198
38. Ana Manasijova 13 PK Skopje 1:26.33 197
39. Lana Grpcevski 13 Atlantida, SK 1:26.47 196
40. Lena Blazeva 13 Orion, SK 1:26.59 195
41. Kalina Hristovska 13 Neptun, SK 1:29.17 178
42. Ece Gumes Zeynep 15 Mersia Doğa SSK 1:30.35 172
43. Mila Kartalova 13 Aqua Pro, SK 1:31.40 166
44. Mila Blazhevska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:31.90 163
45. Kalina Nikolovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:32.99 157
46. Irina Djaleva 12 Aqua Pro, SK 1:36.96 139
47. Elena Brajanoska 09 PK Skopje 1:37.55 136
48. Iva Molovska 13 Atlantida, SK 1:38.05 134
49. Katja Popov 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:40.16 126
50. Tamara Jakimovska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:40.20 126
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XVIII DELFIN KUP 2024
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.3.2024

Дисциплина 2, Жени/F, 100m Слободно/Free, CATEGORY A

Место ГнР. Времето Поени 50m 100m

51. Bisera Gosheva 14 PK Skopje 1:40.79 123
52. Nikolija Dodevska 14 PK Skopje 1:42.00 119
53. Mila Nikolovska 12 Pirani, SK 1:44.71 110
54. Elif Mura Mucel 13 Mersia Doğa SSK 1:45.84 107
55. Ece Sayar Aylin 16 Mersia Doğa SSK 1:49.24 97
56. Nadja Ristovska 15 Beta Sharks, SK 1:52.29 89
57. Efra Cakir Hazal 15 Mersia Doğa SSK 1:54.68 84
58. Iva Ilievska 15 Oktopod, SK 1:59.49 74

CATEGORY B

1. Luesa Berila 09 Step, PR 1:03.43 497
2. Kalina Penovska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:06.79 425
3. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 1:07.76 407
4. Lea Selmani 10 Ilirida, FK 1:07.95 404
5. Lisa Emini 10 Step, PR 1:08.27 398
6. Mia Anicin 09 PK Skopje 1:12.06 339
7. Ema Martinovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:22.38 226
8. Elena Brajanoska 09 PK Skopje 1:37.55 136

CATEGORY C

1. Riga Kastrati 11 Step, PR 1:04.28 477
2. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 1:04.44 474
3. Nita Zhushi 11 Step, PR 1:07.77 407
4. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:08.23 399
5. Elena Petrovic 11 Leskovac, LE 1:08.33 397
6. Darija Paneva 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:08.75 390
7. Mia Milevska 11 PK Skopje 1:09.21 382
8. Artesa Azemi 12 Step, PR 1:10.98 354
9. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:13.92 314

10. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 1:14.27 309
11. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 1:17.77 269
12. Kaja Trpkovska 11 PK Skopje 1:18.60 261
13. Grigorija Antevska 11 Vardar 8, SK 1:19.03 257
14. Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 1:20.54 242
15. Irina Djaleva 12 Aqua Pro, SK 1:36.96 139
16. Mila Nikolovska 12 Pirani, SK 1:44.71 110

CATEGORY D

1. Parga Abazi 13 Step, PR 1:11.20 351
2. Katja Kalacoska 13 PK Skopje 1:16.15 287
3. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 1:19.86 249
4. Eda Rahman 13 Vardar 8, SK 1:21.41 235
5. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 1:21.71 232
6. Gjorgina Tuneva 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:22.92 222
7. Ajla Rahman 14 Vardar 8, SK 1:26.09 198
8. Ana Manasijova 13 PK Skopje 1:26.33 197
9. Lana Grpcevski 13 Atlantida, SK 1:26.47 196

10. Lena Blazeva 13 Orion, SK 1:26.59 195
11. Kalina Hristovska 13 Neptun, SK 1:29.17 178
12. Mila Kartalova 13 Aqua Pro, SK 1:31.40 166
13. Mila Blazhevska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:31.90 163
14. Kalina Nikolovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:32.99 157
15. Iva Molovska 13 Atlantida, SK 1:38.05 134
16. Bisera Gosheva 14 PK Skopje 1:40.79 123
17. Nikolija Dodevska 14 PK Skopje 1:42.00 119
18. Elif Mura Mucel 13 Mersia Doğa SSK 1:45.84 107
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XVIII DELFIN KUP 2024
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.3.2024

Дисциплина 2, Жени/F, 100m Слободно/Free

CATEGORY E

1. Bora Ademi 15 Step, PR 1:11.57 346
--- Nezvanično KOS rekord ---

2. Melanija Kjulakovska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:21.47 234
3. Ece Gumes Zeynep 15 Mersia Doğa SSK 1:30.35 172
4. Katja Popov 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:40.16 126
5. Tamara Jakimovska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:40.20 126
6. Nadja Ristovska 15 Beta Sharks, SK 1:52.29 89
7. Efra Cakir Hazal 15 Mersia Doğa SSK 1:54.68 84
8. Iva Ilievska 15 Oktopod, SK 1:59.49 74


